UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: North Fork Special Service Dist

TAX YEAR

2018

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000572

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

271,138,813

2018 DATE: March 31,2019
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
7,674,006 161,480.98
16,294.59
134.04
178.50
16,607.13
144.873.85
COLLECTION RATE
89.72%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
768.46
0.00
535.19
(371.87)
931.78
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
14,503.83 359.73 14,863.56
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 160,669.19
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



