UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: North Fork Special Service Dist			TAX YEAR 2018		2018	DATE: March 31, 2019	
	2018	2017	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000572	0.000641					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		271,138,813	2,570,878	7,674,006		161,480.98	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						16,294.59 134.04 178.50	16,607.13
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION							144,873.85
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT					COLLECTION RATE 89.72%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PRO TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:	DPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 768.46 0.00 535.19 (371.87)	931.78
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAVEO	DEN 9 INTERECT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAXES 14,503.83	PEN & INTEREST 359.73	14,863.56
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PRO	JECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							160,669.19

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER